ARKANSAS SENATE

86th General Assembly - Regular Session, 2007 **Amendment Form**

Subtitle of House Bill No. 2703

"TO REVISE THE STATE AND PUBLIC SCHOOL LIFE AND HEALTH INSURANCE BOARD MEMBERSHIP, DUTIES, AND ADMINISTRATION."

Amendment No. 1 to House Bill No. 2703.

Amend House Bill No. 2703 as engrossed, H3/26/07 (version: 03-26-2007 09:58):

Page 4, line 12, delete "by requiring"

AND

Page 4, line 13, delete "transparent contracts"

AND

Page 10, delete lines 8 and 9

AND

Page 10, line 10, delete "(e)(f)" and substitute "(e)"

AND

Page 11, delete lines 15 through 17

AND

Page 11, line 18, delete "(4)(11)" and substitute "(4)(10)"

AND

Page 11, line 21, delete "(12)" and substitute "(11)"

AND

Page 11, line 23, delete "(13)" and substitute "(12)"

AND



DLP497	. 00 27 20	U, 10.01									Secretary
By: Senato	ndment was or Broadwa 2 - 03-29-20	ay	first time	e, rules sus	pended ar	nd read the	e secon	d time	and		
Page 12	2, line	11, de	elete	" (9) (21	<u>)</u> " and	l subst	itute	: " (9) (19)'	•	
AND											
Page 12	2, dele	te line	es 7 tl	hrough	10						
AND											
	"-	(8) (18)	<u>)</u> "Sta	ate" me	ans th	e State	e of	Arka	nsas;	and"	
Page 12	2, dele	te line	e 6 an	d subst	itute:						
AND											
Page 12	2, line	4, del	lete "	(7) (18)	" and	substi	tute	" (7)	<u>(17)</u> "		
AND											
Page 11	l, line	36, de	elete	" (6) (17	<u>)</u> " and	lsubst	itute	e " (6) (16)'	,	
AND											
Page 11	l, line	31, de	elete	" (5) (16	<u>)</u> " and	lsubst	itute	e " (5) (15)'	1	
AND											
Page 11	l, line	28, de	elete	" <u>(15)</u> "	and su	ıbstitu	te " <u>(</u>	<u>(14)</u> "			
AND											
Page 11	l, line	25, de	elete	" <u>(14)</u> "	and su	ıbstitu	te " <u>(</u>	<u>(13)</u> "			